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Nazwa pliku Typ pliku Rozmiar

923.92 KB
1.48 MB
346.90 KB
265.30 KB
91.76 KB

Podmiot publikujacy Urzad Miejski Sedziszéw

Zataczniki:

Rb-27S (%]

Rb-28S [x]

Rb-N [x]

Rb-NDS [x]

Rb-Z (%]
Wytworzyt
Publikujacy
Modyfikacja

| kwartat

Lucyna Nahajczuk - Skarbnik Gminy 2015-04-22
Marceli Lipiec - Zastepca Kierownika USC 2015-04-27 13:19
Marceli Lipiec - Zastepca Kierownika USC 2015-04-27 13:19
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